TAX INVOICE
Page 1 of 1
GST rate Item subtotal
(excl. GST)
GST subtotal
10% AUD91.95 AUD9.20
TOTAL AUD91.95 AUD9.20
Document total AUD101.15

Australia
ABN: 30616935623
Order information
Description Qty Unit Price
(excl. GST)
GST rate Unit Price
(incl. GST)
Item subtotal
(incl. GST)
Corsair RS120 ARGB 120mm PWM Fans – Daisy-Chain Connection –
Low-Noise – Magnetic Dome Bearing – Triple Pack – Black | B0D49Q4CGM
1 AUD48.68 10% AUD53.55 AUD53.55
CORSAIR XTM70 Extreme Performance Thermal Paste, 3g for Intel & AMD
Processors up to 250W+ TDP - Low Viscosity, Easy Application, Three
Included Cleaning Wipes and Applicator Kit | B0BFF1T9PD
1 AUD23.18 10% AUD25.50 AUD25.50
CORSAIR RS140 ARGB 140mm PWM Fan – Daisy-Chain Connection –
Low-Noise – Magnetic Dome Bearing – Single Pack – Black | B0D49PHXQG
1 AUD20.09 10% AUD22.10 AUD22.10
Shipping Charges AUD0.00 AUD0.00 AUD0.00
TAX INVOICE
Page 1 of 1
GST rate Item subtotal
(excl. GST)
GST subtotal
10% AUD21.40 AUD2.14
TOTAL AUD21.40 AUD2.14
Document total AUD23.54
Document details
Order Date 30.11.2025
Order no. 250-4924809-1739021
Order placed by Nalin Bhasker